NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology Il Semester Electrical Enginearing (Power Electronics & Drives)

examinations May/June 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology Il Semester
Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives) examination of this Institute held in

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

May/June 2021 is declared as under:-

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)
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Subjects
Power Quality

PLC and Microcontroller

Electric Vehicles

PLC and Microcontroller Lab

Seminar

Flexible AC Transmission Systems

Distributed Generation and Micro-Grids

Wind Energy Conversion Systems

Advanced Electric Drives

HVDC Transmission

Power Converters for Renewable Energy Systems
Smart Grid Technology

Reliability Engineering

Power Converters for Renewable Energy Systems
Distributed Generation & Micro-Grids

Event Based Control

Solar Photovoltaic Systems

Instrumentation in Control

Wind Energy Conversion Systems

Energy Efficient Buildings

Bio-Energy Technologies

R

Code No.
MEE3CQ2

MEE3C04
MEE3C06
MEE3L02
MEE3S02
MEE2E32
MEE2E36
MEEBE36
MEE3ES38
MEE2E44
MEEBE40
MEE2C06
MEE1082
MEE30O76
MEE2072
MEE1078
MSR1C02
MEE1080
MEE3074
MSR1E32
MSR1C04
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Sr. No.
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Roll No.

32014201
32014202
32014203
32014204
32014205
32014206
32014207
32014208
32014209
32014211
32014212
32014213
32014214
32014215
32014216
32014217
32014218
32014219
32014221
32014222
32014223
32014224

32014225

Name

A Kavinesan

Ankit Singh
Ashwani Kumar
Atanu Ghosh
Bibek Kumar
Devath Srikanth
Dushyant Dev Pant
Giridhar Kumar Jha
Harshit Mishra

L Thaongaolou
Mahima Sikhola
Niteesh Kumar
Rahul Kumar

Raj Moyal
Ravishek Kumar Singh
Richa Chaurasia
Sangeeta Khattri
Sarabjeet
Shubham Kandwall
Viplove Rajpoot
Visnu Sangar
Vivek Singh

Yuvraj Verma

F_Name

G Asokan

Lt Ajay Singh
Ganga Saran

Arup Kumar Ghosh
Anil Kumar

Devath Mohan
Deep Chandra Pant
Ram Narayan Jha
Lalit Prakash Mishra
H Lao

Naveen Kumar Sikhola
Ram Davan

Krishan Kumar

Shiv Chandra Sinha
Hareram Singh
Ramesh Kumar Chaurasia
Bishan Singh Khattri
Tajendra Singh
Vinod Kandwal

Jai Narayan
Nagarajan

Ravindra Singh

Rajesh Verma

SGPA

8.7000

7.9500

8.4000

9.3000

8.4000

8.5500

9.0000

8.4500

8.7000

8.5500

8.5500

7.5000

9.4000

8.5500

8.0500

9.1500

9.1000

8.1000

8.7000

8.9500

8.7000

8.3500

8.6500

CGPA
8.6154
8.0513
8.3846
9.1282
8.4103
8.3077
8.8462
8.5641
8.6154
84359
8.8205
7.7436
9.2821
8.3580
7.8718
9.2564
8.8462
8.2308
8.6667
8.8462
8.5385
8.3590

8.7436

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
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result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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