NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives) examinations May/June 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.		
1	Power Quality	MEE3C02		
2	PLC and Microcontroller	MEE3C04		
3	Electric Vehicles	MEE3C06		
4	PLC and Microcontroller Lab	MEE3L02		
5	Seminar	MEE3S02		
6	Flexible AC Transmission Systems	MEE2E32		
7	Distributed Generation and Micro-Grids	MEE2E36		
8	Wind Energy Conversion Systems	MEE3E36		
9	Advanced Electric Drives	MEE3E38		
10	HVDC Transmission	MEE2E44		
11	Power Converters for Renewable Energy Systems	MEE3E40		
12	Smart Grid Technology	MEE2C06		
13	Reliability Engineering MEE10			
14	Power Converters for Renewable Energy Systems	MEE3076		
15	Distributed Generation & Micro-Grids	MEE2072		
16	Event Based Control	MEE1076		
17	Solar Photovoltaic Systems	MSR1C02		
18	Instrumentation in Control	MEE1080		
19	Wind Energy Conversion Systems	MEE3074		
20	Energy Efficient Buildings	MSR1E32		
21	Bio-Energy Technologies	MSR1C04		

Mount

Rout 209/11/2021

kur 9/11/2021

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	32014201	A Kavinesan	G Asokan	8.7000	8.6154
2	32014202	Ankit Singh	Lt Ajay Singh	7.9500	8.0513
3	32014203	Ashwani Kumar	Ganga Saran	8.4000	8.3846
4	32014204	Atanu Ghosh	Arup Kumar Ghosh	9.3000	9.1282
5	32014205	Bibek Kumar	Anil Kumar	8.4000	8.4103
6	32014206	Devath Srikanth	Devath Mohan	8.5500	8.3077
7	32014207	Dushyant Dev Pant	Deep Chandra Pant	9.0000	8.8462
8	32014208	Giridhar Kumar Jha	Ram Narayan Jha	8.4500	8.5641
9	32014209	Harshit Mishra	Lalit Prakash Mishra	8.7000	8.6154
10	32014211	L Thaongaolou	H Lao	8.5500	8.4359
11	32014212	Mahima Sikhola	Naveen Kumar Sikhola	8.5500	8.8205
12	32014213	Niteesh Kumar	Ram Davan	7.5000	7.7436
13	32014214	Rahul Kumar	Krishan Kumar	9.4000	9.2821
14	32014215	Raj Moyal	Shiv Chandra Sinha	8.5500	8.3590
15	32014216	Ravishek Kumar Singh	Hareram Singh	8.0500	7.8718
16	32014217	Richa Chaurasia	Ramesh Kumar Chaurasia	9.1500	9.2564
17	32014218	Sangeeta Khattri	Bishan Singh Khattri	9.1000	8.8462
18	32014219	Sarabjeet	Tajendra Singh	8.1000	8.2308
19	32014221	Shubham Kandwal	Vinod Kandwal	8.7000	8.6667
20	32014222	Viplove Rajpoot	Jai Narayan	8.9500	8.8462
21	32014223	Visnu Sangar	Nagarajan	8.7000	8.5385
22	32014224	Vivek Singh	Ravindra Singh	8.3500	8.3590
23	32014225	Yuvraj Verma	Rajesh Verma	8.6500	8.7436

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 1 0 NOV 2021

Prof. In-Gharge 2021
(Examinations)
Reat Capill 2021
Reat Capill 2021